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i GEORGE W. IIUBBS CO.
CITY

I 1 for quick a let t BR Bungalow. LR. DR. K. Built-i- n. Nook,
fcatn BtMiMnl with laundry tras. Cooking and water heating electric,
Heating onto. Mwji). Corner lot. t'aaa to bus an 4 achoola.

g- -J mm Home. LR. DR. K. BaUi. Bullt-ln- a. All plastered. Fireplace.. mr r-- - ......

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
BlSINESS LOT

Located on North Liberty Strrrt -- - 90 x 129 $2490.

irr t'HKAM AND SANDWICH SHOP
Down town location, bu.y confectionary $B90B.

GROCERY WITH LIVING QUARTERS
Good neighborhood grmery with living-quarter- s, rents for $100 00 a

month, priced at $89U0 Including good fixtutes and clean stock.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
Good brick business building, has $ modern furnished apartments, 2

business rentals revenue $J7 a monthy pi at $3S.8UQ.

CONCRETE BUSINESS BUILDING
40 x' 90 building, lot la 100 x 100, 2 modern apartments and 3 business

NELSON
STUDENTS' NEST

flrktA gn raw. 1. R hairm kit . bTbw

ra. with L, tray- - ft tor. apse,. . . 1 . .Vf.Mk . L.Mmu run pi itfli 1 1 wi. iw wiyra
prUe.

MODERN RADIANT HEAT
Beautiful atrlctly modern horn.

flour embedded radiant heat Insure
even temperalur. L. R.. D. R., Kit..
hath, utility, tuo fpiaco. eiee. water
heater, completely insulated A weath-- rt

ripped. l us show you this one.
good home rustic setting by
For a comfortable home with

rancho typo finishing beamed ceil
Ing. wide plank flooring, knotty
cedar wall, attractive fplaro you
will hunt long around Salem to beat
this one surrounded by cedars, alders,
oaks, etc., alec, water system, aeptle

NELSON &

rentals, r venue $449 a month Priced

ruastor. Ctae to kw and achoola. Homo ha been newljr redecorated.
Leoety ysrd. tl Weal ton to Horn. bu and choota.

tU$- -3 BR bungalow. LR, DR. K. Built-i- n. Bath. AU piaster. HW

fleers, steeesnent wKJi laundry trars. Cooking and. water heating lc-r- e

AuM. oil furnace. CkMo to but and achoola. Lota of ahruo, besu- -
ufu4 law. Wtnwt tre Oooo! location. Corner lot.

,. SUBURBAN
w-rtt-tnf Acr I BR anr domt LR. DR. K. BulK-I- n. Cokklng electric.

ou. CW Wgrad aehool. Good wall. Imm. poeeeeelon. Located

gja- -? New. $ BR homo with unfinished up1- - C?Jtln.
ster boating olortne. Hoatlng olL Bam 3 x 6. All larg

mut tre. Immediate poeeesslon.
BUS1NUS , , .

$12J0W Rooming bowse. Spacious I room living ouartes. I Bill
DA alumotai Baaamant Cooking and water cr.
Moating sawdust All furnliuro for up la Ira goes with doal. lncom IMJQ

mt moath ptos Uvtng quarters. This la i mr ctaan homo in a good

XljoaMVrnU Court. cottages plua living quarters. CotUgaa
ptovtly farsuahed. LQ aro partly furlhd Oroaaoa app. $420 por
moottj. Located mNI Nol"i.. .

C A LAB A & HABERNICHT, REALTORS

Chet I. Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. G. Nelson
Rm! 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 499 SUte St.

Ph. 441$ or 4422. Eves.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
orchard, Springs. 10 AcrMtactltJo-l-0 Acre. o tHiildmg. Family

Om m llir-- i ood a ht ft. of fir plua aomo aldr. Imm. lncomo on

lumber.
GEORGE W.

115J N.
Phone

Open Evenings
Herr. -- . jUdke. Von Somoren

REIM ANN'S REAL
1CTS AND ACRKAOES

. NORTM
I U dw. balooco ooay. Son. with

reek. ti troos.
SPECIAL

irst rlaos grocery doing excellent
busineea Good leooa. Vary well oouip-M- d

You wiU bo surprised at )72S0

plus stock at Inventory. No. TOO.

NEW VACANT
WeU fcuiJt. om Soutte Hill. I bedrooms:
.toctw-- garai. Price r.. Easy

tsrp. No. 111.
BEDROOMS

Lot o room. Ursa lot. desirable lo-

cation, fireplace, full bearnent. Dou-kw- a
guar I M.SOO. No. MS.

VERY DESIRABLE
t large bed rooms, living room,

aUnu-- . roam, full baoemeot with turn-yu- a
room, furplace. oil beat, lovely

yard. 1". acres cround.. Bus by door.
Very (joae in. Only $11,800. No. 227

"

Srvf VACANT
Keuer Dwtrtcl. rooms, t bedrms.

P rO w cod floors. Tile In kitchen
bath, etertrlc.hot water, attorhed a- -,

cioae to'bua A achoola ft). No.

IT FJ MANN REAL ESTATE
"SALEM'S BUILDINO REALTORS

am sovtb High
Eva A Sun.

Business Opportunities
$4,500 STOCK of grocerte. fixtures

snd bldg. Well located. South, on bus
line. Doing about $2,400 per month.
Thla la a buy. Call O. V. Hum wtth

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 4121, Eve 2320$
17 - S T O o LCONTtCTlONERY by

owner. Good businesa. Beat location.
Good reason for selling. Ph. $44 or
47J0

CONFECTIONERY
AND CAFE

Hera ia a real setup. Located on th
main street of Amity. Oregon. New
brick bldg. Six 20'x0. Plat glass
fronts. Venetian blinds, hot water heat,
wtth real counter and leather uphol-
stered stools. 4 nice leather booth.
Seating capacity 24. Completely equip
ped fountain and kitchen. Thla plac
is doing very fin business. Got to bo
seen to be appreciated. Ha a grad
a cerwrtcato. wiu give good leas.
Rent $90 a month Including beat and
water. Total price $4,950. some terma.
L. M. Chrtstenaen. Amity, Oregon.

Trailer
FOR SALE: Masonlt trailer hous

furnished with 14" wheels, bed. elec-
tric atove. heaer, ice box. bullt-ln- a,

fluorescent light, etc. Full price
$399 00. Call .

25 FT. PAN American Trailer hous
furn 1st ied, 3 rma, sleep 4. Two tone
hardwood finish Inside, oU heater, gaa
range. Ice box, tandem wheel, ex-
tra tire, dolly, lec. brake. In No.
I condition. I outside doors. Ketaer
Dlat. Churchdale Ave. 2nd house from
Htway River Road.

BY PRIVATE party. 23 ft. light
hous factory mad 3 rm. house trail
er. Insulated, gaaolin cook stov. oil
beater. Associated station. 1111 ralr- -
grounda Rd. -

Attention Deer Hunters
Just th Trailer for that hunting trip.

18 ft. Kit companion, sleeps 4. etectrie
brakes, butane stoves, aluminum cov-
ered. 2 different floor plana. Priced
at $1295X10.

Jayliawk Trailer Sales
2S40 Portland Rd, Phone 8042

LATE Model trailer house, com- -
Filetely equipped,

St.
sleep 4. 27 ft.

$5-T- T. SHULTnouse trailer or wilt
trade for smaller frailer. 1047 So. 11th
St . after 4.30.

Authorized Dealer for
Universal, Normal Master-bui- lt

Roadqueen. Every trailer a bargain at
Security Motor &

Trailer Sales
Salem'l largest trailer coach dealer

Licensed by state and bonded.
4s ml. N. of Underpass

338$ Portland Rd. Phono

Wanted Used Cars
IXK3GING truck.JBial O. csl2Sr24.

"PARTY" with cash wsntslate model
Chev. Will consider Ford or Plymouth.
Call

C06D7 clean cars. Square DeaFused
Cars. 1159 8. 12th.

We Are in the Market'
FOR LATS MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon

Hudson
SALES SERVICE PART I

Fro estimate overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. you11 know, why"

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 8509 Salem

CASS Toft UflflT CAR Hl 4iT

Automobiles

Rebuilt Ford, Dodge,
Plym., Chev: 'Motors

With new motor guarantee.
25 saving on all repair.

Also nw motors.
See us on our monthly payment plan.

Anitindson Garage
$0$ Edgewater St . West SaUra

Phon 7133

Wood Sawiug

R. B. CROSS, 1143 N. 17th. Ph. $IT$.
Wanted : $VoodaawlngT A. WtRTRI

Personal
ALCOHOLICS Anooymou. P.O. Bos

TO.

Lost and Found
LOST: Small gold wrist watch. Re

ward, fn. Z524B.

Moloneyelf

MOTOR Blk. good condition. 123
River St.

Indian
SALES SERVICE --e PARTS

AU makes used motorcycle
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 4503 Salens

McKILLOI REAL ESTATE
IM South High

St sot-No- rth; t BR bungalow. Bath.
isntrmr, waa ww arau iitviiii,

nare uwn mm .

S - Nortn. laree lot. lt B 220, Nswly decoratod Inside and out. 2 BR
iHiTifaiow. I.n, rv. Dumuif,

St.Tto -- N3 E . 2 BR hbu, Bath. LR. DR.
interior. HW A Fir floors. sWeraefil. eiectrw cookuib. wi bj wm.
irtxxti close. Urge lot. very nice yard and shrubs, weeping wulow

For Sale Used Cart

Sell now to get i

Today Top Price
Clean 1st mod! for eel

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
351 N High Phone 740.

4riiEvr panel, per feci condi tion.
17.000 mile. Wrtlo: W. i. Bishop, 5L
4. Hos m, Salem-- .

1944 DODGE iTs' ton truth slightly
uaed. Equipped with 12 ft. steel bod.
flares, turn signals, heater A ffro

private party. $1490M. 1441
South Commercial.

I9TcTnEv7Toach. good eond.' CkH
after 4 3 p m.

4TlTPT)tBAKEft Commander Bo-g- al.
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
MaUO fceven Lots. In city limits, all In

f2 Mb Small resteurant. $8 00 a month
33 pcopM. new aim wnnmi

O4 00O ptue Inventory, nice hardware

4 Cat as and Slorag. aiock and oqulpment, auto bodi repair ahop,

tasbUn. leoa. gxd downtown.
mt tOtCrormry. very good location, walkin cooler, other oqulpment.

iivmg qusntn Mn vi atorwif ma aw r - . -

COME IN OR CALL 5131 OR 8620
1 PHONE EVENINGS 601 TICS 4027

NEWS
tank, L. R D. R . Kit., nook. 2 bdrms .
bath, full basmt. with L, trays 4
furnace, 1 ac. of land, priced right.
PORTUNE TOR AUITJ MEC'll ANH'

If you are a good all around auto
mechanic or business man with a
friend who ia a good auto mechanic
you can mak yourself a sizeable
fortune in a few year with this ga-

rage and service station, good, prac-
tically new eqjlpment, plus hydraulic
hoist in irtrateglc location where
business can be more than trebled

just cleaning up th place, if you
are looking for ah opportunity to
work and mak money don't miaa
this one. Can provide employment
tor 4 or 8 men.

If these do not meet your require-
ments, tell us what you want. We
probably have It listed.

NELSON

BUS, AT DOOR-SUBUR- BAN

Very neat and trim. 2 bed room
home with app. 'i acre of land, lots
of- filbert trees, located close to fine
grand school and suburban store
14730.

GOOD BUY ON A NEW HOME
Well built 2 bed room home, wall

wall carpeting, wired for range,
elec. water heater, oil heat, over 1000
sq. feet of floor space move right

$8190.

SUBSTANTIAL $ ROOM HOME
Living room, dining room. 1 bed

room, kitchen and bath down, 2 bed
rooms up, full basement with oil fur-
nace, elec. water heater. Clot to all
schools $8950.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 9&3S
EVE. PHONE 377$ OR

3210
$850 00 DOWN

Balance Monthly, New 4 room A
Bath, all plastered. Utility Rm. Elec.
water heater, wired for range. Call
Mr. Pjcha.

$529.00
$ room House. 9 Bdrm. North, near

St. Vincent de Paul Church A school,
good buy for someone. Call Mr.

Plena.
FLORIST. NURSERY a HOME

Vi acre nursery, 2 Green houses.
Store Bldg. all stock 4 equip 2 Bdrm.
Home on hiway. Call "ELMER"
AMUNDSON.

REALTORS
33T N. High Street

$7.4UO-CI.E- AN lal built partially
furnished 2 HK. home. Northeast. Elec.
wtr. htr., wired for range. Garage.
Lots of fruit and berries. Immediate
possession. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

199 S. High Ph. 4121. Eves 25204
$ 10 .50O-aJO- ntR Ml Tt,ome7 Ingle- -

wood Dlst. Ii yrs. old. Auto. best.
Venetian blinds. Bus at door. This la a
good buy.

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S High Ph. 4121. Eves 5.120

f736o CLXAN I rm. home, close In,
South. Hardwood floors, oil furnace.
eiec. wir mr.. wirea xor range. ar

garage. Immediate possession. $2,000
aown wiu nanoie.

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

193 S. High Ph. 4121. Eve. 2520$

New 2 Bedrm. Home -
$4,000. $1,000 CASH. bal. Ilk rent.

wirea for elec. range. Utility rm., larg
garage, ioveiy anaoo tree.

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

241 State St.. Rm. 4 Phon 14-8- 31

TfiRlffl5WMl
Basement. flrenlaAa Hlnlna rAm

nook, electric heat, double garage. All
this on a very nloaly located k acre
tract, beautifully landscaped, dose In,
lor $.aUU.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

14$ N. High St. Phone 7o
3 Bedrm., $9800

Modern homo with view. Hwd. floors.
fireplace, llrlng rm, dining rm.. kitch
en, mil basement, aoubM garage, good
lawn, fin shrubbery, on U A. Bus bv
door. City water. Thla horn has been
wen cared for and la In first class cond
Will stand close inspection.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 Edgewater : Phon $100

4 Bedrms., Hollywood
Almost new horn in extra good

cond. Full bsmt.. auto, oil furn.. fire
place, lota of closet spec. Bus at front
ooor. Ntc yard ana shrubs Reduced to
$13,650.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
4 Realtors

2284 Fslrcrounds Rd. Phone 14SM
4 ROOMS, modern. Good Iocs Hon,

auto. heat, half block to bus. East part
city. Large, lot. This hous is In fin
condition and priced to sell. Let us
show you.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
250 N, High St. Phone 2412$

Englewood School Dist.
New 4 rm. home, ranch typ. 2 bed-

rooms, utility rm., attached garage. In-
sulated and weather, stripped. For sal
oy owner at u. L appraiaai. $10,300.
Phon

LATE built 2 BR. horn with unftn.
attic. Located N. E. on bus Una. Has
elect, heat, attached garag. H. W.
floors, si.uuo oown. Dal. $53 por mo.
Full prio $7,500. Call O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

High St. Ph. 4121. Ev. ?5J
$8i50-v- RV neai attractive 3 BR.

homo, close to Englewood school on
N. 17th. Has ftreplac. olect. heat, 2- -
car garage, oeautuui lawn and ahruba.
CaU O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 8. High St. Ph. 4121. Eves. 255W
$3.450 NEW horn, unfinished, lo- -

cated doa to 4--Corners. Has garag.
drilled wU and elect wtr. system. Lot
100x180. Can be lived in. Terms. Call
O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 8. High St. Ph. 4121. Ev . 25591

$10,500.00
Brand new 3 bedroom horn. East,

la restricted district. Fireplace, hard-
wood floors, electric heat, alecbi
water heater, large utility room, at-
tached garage. Immediate possession.
Terms. Should go G. L with 10 down
payment.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phon 9510

Insurance Mortgage Loan
$7,85010 AC. 5 miles from court

house. N. E. Almost new 4 room house,
mdn. Nlc and clean. Ga. Drilled well,
elect, purnp. New 18x30 chick, house,
com. fls. Good soil. This ia worth the
money. CaU Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 CHEMEKETA ST.
Ph. 48 Evas. 25061

k..tin Urlrl. MeatM oil Clr- -

HUBBS CO.
Capitol

9091
Phono !- -. l-- 3t

SUverton Phono 1904

ESTATE COLUMN
REDUCED

room. I bedrms.. plastered, fun
furnare. Not now but at

neat and ctjan. $7000. No. 297.

rMMi tmti built A rooms.vvniwv fc, v. g
Garage typo nouae. nooern. vne
$4400. No. II.

OrP LANCASTER DRIVE
m a hM4rmt Cnvm eelllnaa.

Oak floors'. Urge oil clrculstor Includ-
ed. Attached garsts. Neat coiy.
$7600. No. 2JT.

4 larce rooms, t bedrooms, plastered.
concrete lounoauon, luuinmLic m
water. Qaa range and oil circulator. In
cluded. Garage. $ow. no. zai.

EaTI aJT WW
Better than vrKe homt In tin

v v a 1 Kawt.

room home plui on extra room. At
tached It rage, i.i.dw. wo. jio.

swa laaa eraail ait aaa altLKTX 1UU J V OUCU ssf - -
water, caa. t mUe to city center. On

.m - Raia.ta.aw4 aall.DUB. rfirnfi, wainuiB. nsu w

dentist district, $M: $100 down, $1$
month.

Phono 9202
3264, 2022

LR. DR. K. Bullllna, Nook, plastered. . I L. Kllr tA tmim irhflrtl eloaa.r -

a"11. .

K. BuilUn. Venetian Btind. plastered

KmifH
street, I . or roaaway.

ssmo block, good location east.

rent, complete equipment, aeat about
..' ;

store, ood
; location, lease with option

SPECIALS
INCOME PROPERTY

Iwalad near Slate Bides. 2 apt
furnahrd. Ineome 14 per mo. Price
gia.ooo.

Beautiful homo with vlw. 1 yr. old.
bdrm. din. rm. fireplace, dbl. ga- -

raaa. alee. boat. Located South near
hopping center Just off S. Pacific

Mignway.

Exoellent Incom In unit court
owner's 2 bdrm. house, spaceFilus II trailer bojuses. Mod. SheU saa

stauoa. court a station completely
equipped read to occupy.

NEW HOMES
Largo g rm. bung, style homo with

brkft. nook. elev. beat, utility rm A

Earaa attached. Offered at a new
reduced aacrtftco price of $8900. SEE

rTOOO will buy this now 1 bdrm.
horn with hdwd firs , A oil fir. fur-
nace. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. A
BARGAIN.

7772. 7278, 4062
List Your Property With us

C0 REALTORS
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS AGAIN
A 2 bedroom homo with partially

finished upstair located on a ',' acre
tract In a clean auburban district. This
is close In property and only on block
from city bus line. At $7,900 It's priced
under today's market; Immediate pos
session.

SUBURBAN
Room for the children to play; for

the dog to run; you will find these in
the cut dc cocy littl homo located at
M Park Ave.. I bedrooms, tract 62 x
200; rather than disturb the occupants
lei us snow n to you; yes, you may
anvo by. ruu price is so.bso.

NICE THINGS COME IN SMALL
PACKAGES

Here la a cozy 2 bedroom
homo located In the McKlnley

grade acnool district, electric neat.
insulated, Urgo garag. About $1,900
down, balance monthly will buy it. wo
will be happy to show you this prop
erty.

CO., REALTORS
Phono -

BEST Buy Ir Salem make me an
ouer. atooorn bungalow, i bdrmsgarage, on bus lino, nar grocery

no cnooi rn, agzo
MtJaT SELL owner leaving town.

two or throe BB., largo kitchen, D. R.,
fireplace, house insulated. Lots of fruit
Jc nuta, beautiful lot. 4 A., priced to
oil quick, bettor hurry. 280$ N. Blvor

Hd.. Sglem, Org .

4 rm. and brsakZTJt
nook. 330 Evergreen Ave.

nuw a w a. unvoin 014
double garag. north front Inquire RL
1, pox DW, Hrubitt road. LlPcrty

CHOlcM. Ipt for sale. North
corner of fifth and Gslnet.

after $ P.M.
TOR SALE

SOMX NlCt buUdlng sites. 1 A.
tract, loegted $ mile ao. of Salem Just
off W( on Wllsey road, west of hlgh- -

r, M bouse oo th toft aid,
rlv out and look them over, and

than mak mo an offer. Nam on mail
box la Chlpman.

See A. A. Larsen
REALTOR

421 State Street Phong QJ

$3.500 g YR. OLD small horn. S
bdrm hwd. floors. Hollywood district.
Call Ed. Luklnbcal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 241 CHEMEKETA ST.
Ph. Eves. 26490

$6300.00
1 bedroom. South, ts acre tract. Close

to school, with good bus service.
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonio Bldg. Phono 9510
Insuranco Mortgage Loans

at $37,900.

Eve. phon 377$ or

lor Sale Farms
A PRODUCTION FARM

111 Acres 14 A Orchard. 4 A Ber-
ries. 97 A. cult. 32 A. Pasture A Tim-
ber. 3 houses Owner's very neat.
Farm completely equipped and hous
furnished. Barn, etc. 4 cowa on calf.
$18,000 and It does not have to be all
cash. No. 1021.- REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 South High Phon $203

Sun, and Eve. 3254 - 3022
53 A. Valley farm, all tillable. 7 rm.
house, barn and other outbuildings.
Orchard and 2 good wells. H. P. Whlt-ake- r,

RC 1, Monmouth. Ore. CaU at
Alrlle.

Atreage
20 ACRES. 10 A fine filberts. 3 a

berries, balance pasture and under
rultn. Modern house It good outbldgs.
flS.OOO, terms.

Luse Realty Co.
CyegonBJdg Phone T933

New Listing
14 acres, 2 bdrm house and antbulld

Ings. Bath, elec. hot water heater.
good black aoil. 3',i acres planted to
strawberries. Rest cucumbers & gar-
den. 1 acres nlc oak grove. Deep t
inch well for irrigation If needed. On
Highway 99E. 13 minute drive from
Salem. Near good school. Bus for high.
$4500. If Interested see this at once.

M. L). Looney, with
William E. Moses

Ml', SUte Phone 4993

AN OPPORTUNITY FOR A HOME
A good len acres. 200 yds off ME.

All rlrar. good black soil. All under
cultivation. 3 bdrm. house, fair out
buildings, 4 walnut trees loaded. $3390
Including $200 worth of shingles. Near
school and bus. This price for 1 week
only.

M. D. liOonev, with
William E. Moses

331',, Stel Phone 4993

7 ACRES. 14' x 24' unfinished house
livable. $1500 for equity. Balance, easy
terms. Will take csr or truck in trade.
First house on right psst Turner and
Marion Junction Call eves.

BY OWNER: 9 A. 2 A. peaches. 4
rms.. bath 2 car garage. (Jeo. r. Rob
inson, Wallace Rd.. 2 ml north of
brldpe. ' ml. east on graveled road.

BARGAIN Midway to Portland
Aurora. Choice Willamette aoil. 4 rm.
house. 9 A.. $4,990 with terms. Ph. I
lem 9138 eves 2199 Berry St.
YOU HAVE BEEN LOOKINO FOR

SMALL ACREAGES, HERE THEY
ARE:

4 ROOM HSE, St approx. 2 acres
about 4 1 miles northwest. $3700.

Older rm. hae. St 1
1 acre, small

barn. Fruit St berries, good soil, 8 miles
north. $4500, modern.

Livable garage hae. A Uj acre, eloa
to 99E. city water. $3790.

Good 2 BR. h. plastered. U acre.
good aoil. t iose to wl, f nou' Terms
Wired for range.

B. ISHERWOOO. REALTORS
Ph. 8Fllf Wallace Road, R. I. Box 142

S ACRES. NE of Krueaer afore,
blks , aU clear, no building.

SEE BILLS AUTO PAINT SHOP
1090 Lancaster Drive

Phone 291 52.

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED: To buy 2 or $ bedrm

houae on 1-- 1 arree of pasture and
aomo timber, with or without famUy
orchard, within $ mllea of Salem con
ter. Call 7214

VfE Are badly in need of good
city a suburban homes to sell. Ifyour home is for aale we will ap--
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
property. Want straight 9 yr; mortgage
at 5. For Information call 4853.

UNFINISHED HOME
Ia Keizer Dist. with ' acre on a

corner. Material there to finish It. AH
wiring and plumbing Installed. $4750
for everything and only $1750 down.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
U) 8, jlth Phone 499

KEIZER DIST. t, ACRE
New plastered horn. $ rooms and

UJl. S rooms upstair unfinished, Hwd.
firs, furnace, wired for range, elec.
water heater, attached garage. Owner
leaving town would like to sell soon.
If you are looking for a homo of thla
typ this can't b btat 17M down.
Full price $8750.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
42$ S. 12th Phon 488$

Owner Leavins Citv
Selling very attractive 3 bdrm. home

at reduced price. Roeedale dist. Hdwd.
fir. V. blinds. Insl. Bsmt.

yard. 1723 Madison. Ph. 7803 .

"NEW"! bedroom house, bath, living
room, dining room, lota of built ins.
garag and utility room attached to
house, near a bus. $8400 00.

2 story horn with fireplace. $ bad-room- s,

double plumbing, living room,
dining room, kitchen, builtina. Half
block from bua and school, an for
$8000.00.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
$10 Guardian Bldg

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

OWN YOUR OWN
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT. $ room.

Corner lot. Price $4200.
CLOSE IN. Well-locat- ed S bedrm.

horn. Haa larg living rm. with
fireplace, dining rm.. and kitchen.
Basement. Shad tree. Price $8000.

BRAND NEW. Immediste possession. $
rooms well constructed. Oak
floors. Oil furnace; att. garage. Lot
appro x. 7$ x 130. Prio reduced to
$8400.

9 ACRES. 4 room hous. Chicken hous.
S A. Boysenberries; 20 strawberry
planta. Family orchard. Shad tree.
Prio $3750. For these and many
mor CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORHEES

with
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

Realtors
"21 years of dependable service

to homo owners."
344 Stste St. ' Phone $21

3 BDRM. horn, ele. water neater,
chicken hous, stable, Vi acre, $8400.
115 Park Ave.

For Sad e Farms
CLOSE TO SALEM. East. $0 Acres,

good loam, yr. oreek. 4 BR. home, wir-
ed for eloa. rg, bath. lc. water syst.
New dbl garag, fin orchard, barn,
mod. tractor equipment and cowa avat-
labl. Very good deal her on attrac-
tive term. $0900.00.

Willamette Loam. North. 83 Acre of
New land, aomo Wapato soil. Yr. oreek.
timber and pasture, $ A. In clover, la
A. strawberries, family fruit, attractive
3 BR. homo, k basement 4c furnace, 4
stanchion barn, pltry. ha Ac granary,
grad St high aehool bus. Good terma.
$15,000.00.

Stocked Si quippd. $0 acre of
choice soils, yr. croak, locatod on
paved highway, N.E.. mod. 4 BR. home
on attractive site, I car garag, barn
fts pltry hs. Ford Ferguson tractor Ac

equipment, cowa it pltry, all go at
$18i000. Good term.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

144 S. Com'l. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440
ExcLushra listings

$1300 Dandy 4 bdrm. horn with
beautiful lot, dn. rm., nook, dbl. plum,
flrpL, full bunt, furnace, 150x159 cor-
ner lot. Fruit, nuta. North. Call Ray
Davis.

$14.750 Beautiful $ yr. old 4 bdrm.
horn. Has larg lv. rm, dn. rm, kit,
bath, hwd. fls. throughout, party room.
firpL and bar In full basement. ',j aero,
fenced. A good buy. CaU Ray Davis.

DAIRY AND GRAIN.
283 A. all In cultlv. 4 rm. hous,

large dairy barn, family fruit and nuta.
Irr. ditch, creek. AU bottom land. Only
$32,000. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 CHEMEKETA ST.
Ph. 3793 Eves. $441

GRABENHORST
COZY HOME

le raw . bdwd firs, ftrepUce.
mU an IMr. rm. full Until,

vnn hvOjM beet, bveutllul grounoa.
HOME IS WORTH THE MON- -

IHXS
CLOSE TO STATE BLDOS 2

A taal temily bonte t lea bdrme.
ttk fur aOJ rma. spacious

rma. triruovt lg lot. apt bouse ton.
Tn henve a worth tt nony. Fric
(U2 too. i L

f XTtW PROPERTY"
Mew. mot. bun;, trpe home, located

k Kmpawod HeifMs, on corner of
Vrbas Lane Parkway Drtvo. ga
rag attarhod. full rm. hdwd.
flavors. eou heat, beautiful view,
iarrve y and .are Uia bam $JM0
WiU ' handle

CLOSE IN HOMES
4 bdrm. homo, bownt, furnace, flrs-piec- e.

bdwtk. firs garage. 7 blks out.
I $ buslnosa son. Prloo $12X0

4 bdrm. i homo located II blks.
wot Nortn in No. S bualossa ton.
Lg comer lot, food Iocs ii on for
Cm A business. Prloo $10 WW.

RENTAL PROPERTY
Modern 9 room home with extra

bed room up. V. blinds, elee. water
heater. New 2 room rental on rear
of lot. located In good residential
district, closs to grade and Jr. HI
school. A good buv for $8000.

SOUTH OP TOWN
Very attractive modern horn. 2 Abed rooms, hardwood floors, fire-

place, electric heat, utility room. towiw. m vri imm, Mt iiu.i 1 wl
of trees. Located lust oft th HI way

good terms $0900.I BED ROOM HOME MODERN In
2 bed rooms down, 1 bod room uo

with space for additional room, fire-
place, hardwood floors. basement
with auto oil furnace, thla attractive
home is a pp. g years old. fenced In
back yard, within 1 block from the
St. Vincent de Paul School and
Church. $13,700.

RUDY F. CALABA BROKER
HABBY HABERNICHT BROKER
LOU KLUMPP SALESMAN

PHONE
$1900.00 DOWN

New 2 Bdrm. House on corner lot.
East. Plastered, Hdw. floor. Full
price $7900. Call Mr. Crawford.

$2500.00 DOWN
Vs acre tot, 2 Bdrm. Home, East,

2 years old, V. blinds, Hdw. floors,
close to city bus. Full price $7330.
Call Mr. Crawford. a
BUSINESS LIVING QUARTERS

Grocery store. Service station. Ga-
rage. 4 Bdrm. Home, Lot 120x120,
Grossing over $3500 per month. This
Is a bargain at $1900. CaU "ELMER"
AMIJNDSON.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 321$

$8500.00
New 3 bedroom with unfinished up-

stair. Keiser restricted district. Oil
best, electric water heater, attached
garage, a lovely kitchen. Immediate
possession with good term.
Ahratns & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phono $910
Insurance Mortgage Loans
WEST SALEM HOUSES

FURNISHED HOUSES
$4400. 4 rms. A bath. 1 bdrm. firepL

Ldry- - Nice yd. Fruit. Paved st
$9600. 4 rms. A bath. 2 bdrms. Lg.

lot. Trees. Paved St. Immediate pos-
session.

UNFURNISHED HOUSE
Modern 3 or 4 bedrm. hos. Hdw.

firs. Flrepl. Base. $8900.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

1T2 S Liberty Hhoae 7113

HOUSE & 2 lota in Brooks. $3200. 4
rooms with bath. Call at Rt. 1, Box
224. Brooks. Or.

T$Y "OWNER: i bdrm. house, wired
for range, $3000. Call after Ph.

RY OWNER: Beautiful 2h acre
South d of Salem. Modern, lata
built 2 bdrm house. Wired for rang.
BUec. h.w. heater. Large barn, chick-
en houae. oak grove. School bus by
door. Paved highway, city water. $4ooo
down. bal. easy terms. Full price $7290.
Prion - -

Choice Suburban Sites
3 facing on river, larg frontage.

All can b purchased with $m$U down
payments. North.

LOTS BY OWNER
79 ft. front. $700: $300 down.
90 ft. front. $000; $200 down.
Paved street, close school. North.

C. H. SANDERS, PHONE 24317

NEAR FAIRMONT HILL
Fiv room bungalow, older type, but

neat and clean ai a pin. Wired for
rang and eloct. W. H. Nice ghaded
lot. paved st. and sidewalk. Close to
bus and store. Only $4,900.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3348 Portland Rd. Phon 3253, Ev. 709T

ONE YEAR OLD 2 B. R. home, fuU
bsmt., hwd. throughout, wired forrang, possibility of finishing 3rd B.
R. Paved at. and sidewalk. $1,500 and
$2,500 will handle.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Phone 3255. Eves. 7037
SUBURBATsTNOTRTHEAST. Larg lot.

101 ft. frontage by 104 ft. deep. Ha city
water and gas. Cloe to bug and achoola.
An excellent building site; In a swU
location. Larson subdivision. $800 full
price.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

SJWU Port land Rd. Ph. 3253. Eve. 25831
HOW would youkHto bullci on

some of th richest land In th val-
ley? A plac that you can mak a good
yearly wage. 14 acre of strawberries,
boysen berries, cherries, filbert and
also 1 acre of beaverdam. All for
$9,500. Excellent terms.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eves. 2583
2 BEDRM. furn. house. 4 lota. Out

ride bldgs. $3.350. 2358 HydsL
WEST-

- SAXeST"
$ rooms, attached garag.

$7,500 TERMS
HOLLYWOOD

3 bedroom
$2,500 will handle $8,000

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE
3819 PortUnd Rd. After 1 p. m Ph. 24T$1

TWO lovely homes at 1783 State
TlY OWNER: New modern 4 rrh.

house. 2 bedims.. Insulated, weather-strippe-d,

electrically boated. Some fur-
niture It desired. Possession by th ift
of October. Bus within , block every
Si hour. 122$ 6th St. fh. 4341.

$j.,?o6-N-
EW rm. home In KalzA

Diet. Hwd. fir., attached garage, util-
ity rm., good elect, water system. City
bus. $1,700 down.

Olson and Reeve,
Realtors

$45 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590, Eve. $33$
.OOOBltAUtlfuL noma fi 1 acre

tract. Largo living rm., hwd. firs., oil
boat. 2 mile out, near 00 Highway.
Terma.

Olson and Reeve,
Realtors

$4$ 8. Com! St. Ph. 4590. Eve. $$
$8,9502 BDRM. homo, close in, only

II block from city center. Hwd. firs.,
fireplace, basement, nice yard, auto-
matic heat. Imm. poss. Good terma.

Olson and Reeve,! .

Realtors
$49 S. ComT St. Phv 4590. Eve. 2.5830

3BDRM. homo In Hollywood District.
Fireplace, hwd. fir., nlc yard. Hurry I

Thla won't last long.

Olson and Reeve,
Realtors.

$45 S Coml St. Ph. 4590. Evo. 25830
BY OWNER: Immediate possessionTl

B.R., modern home; elec. water htr
wired for range, V blk but; 2 blks. of
school. A real buy. On Tue. call alter
ft, 228ft Shelton. $3790. Ph.. $282.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
124 S. LIBERTY STREET

DAILY CROSSWORD

Phone 4721 i Evenings
For Prompt. Courteous Service,

LEE OHMART &

" RAILROAD SPECIAL

m.A UiuLm mt f.ill -

wttb wood furnace, fully furnished ex- -
rmimr - - - tt Rtimhnl rhM a, friai

chooi. Owner wants a,wo. it's a rent
"Vf

ATTKNTION. PLEASE!
Our ssieslsdy. Mrs. MankerU. has an

attractive and very desirable country-lik- e
place with 2 lovely bedrooms. An

ppouitment Is necessary. Her homo
pboae is PA: It's a tru Capo
Cod Colonial with a wonderful view.

I GEXtriXX SACROTCK
This is the bom for U tough buyer

who demands plenty for his money.
It's your opportunity to buy one of the
wetter constructed 2 bedroom homos
go ftaiom, srrtrtly modern In every de-
tail, good srrma. Let us submit your
offer at owe, locatod In Tnglewood

cttoot diatrict.

LEE OHMART &
477 Court Mti

IT TOO ARE looking tor cheap
butldmg art, dont overlook this Ketzor
tietxict lot, oxeeUrot aoU, $8x250, $471.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

14$ N High St. Phong T
"Til 3 BDRM. homo Ok Ermlew

District. S down and 1 up. Hwd. Tlrs..
oassment. nrepiac. Beautifully land-acape- d.

Olson and Reeve,
Realtors

ttj S Ctrni St. Ph. 450. Ev 2SB30
M.650 VERY neat 2 bedrm. homo.

Bear EngWweod actt. Elect, heat. Wired
lor rang. Nice lot. Call Mr. Walton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
241 CHEMEKETA ST.

Eves. VV)P
Horn ihd liing

porch. 2 bib from Leslie Jr. HLt, near bus. Furnitur avatlabl. CaQ
Mr. Waiter.

Huff Real Estate Co.
EALTORSL 241 CHEMEKETA ST.iB. 3783 - Eve. Ittfo
$19,900 NEW 2 bdrm. homo. Am. up

gar more. Pull bssemt. Pur, also elect
tiest Lawn and sidewalks. 4$ mln. bus

ervico. Lot 73x120. Pvd. rd. Lota of
iiaoe. Tbia la nice. CaU Ed. LuktnbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
EALTOR9 241 CHEMEKETA ST.ia pry Evo. 2O0
MdKtx TO LOAA ob nrst dioiT--

gaxes 4 to CaU for dotaU
nvn-rr- r a dattcAJ A ttlVI I U 1 Vl J

essokota Strsat Pboa $S$1

AC3E06S DOWN
1. Ata 1. Tapestry

distance 2. Plumes
S. Lame S. Keel-bille- d

(slang) cuckoo
t. Sphere ot 4. Rodent

sctton 5. Measured
10. 8oliUry (var.)
II. Quality VA winj
13. TreU 7. Shed
14. To maka feathere

a lace w S. Make lively
edging-- 9. Wheatea

15. Mascultng flour
pronoun 11. Literary

IS. It la (con. compoal
traded) tiona

17. Affected by IS. Fowl
disgxacg

20. Virginia
; (abbr.)

11. Ireland
(poet.)

21. Weaver's j--
ahuttl

24. Spring;
month

2.Dilirent
effort

2T. rut-toppe- d

hill
2t. Skin of AA

animal
2v.LAnd- -

meaaur
30. Stern
33. Verve
35. At home
38. Beam
3T. Pitchers
39. Quickly
4L Fiber front

Afave
43. Telegraphs 577 TJ
43. Departed
44. Placet

3

ppM5
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